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ADMINISTRATION 

NAME AREA CONTACT #’S ADDRESS 
LOCATION 

CODE 

Clay Steiro RS Delivery Program 

Manager 

Bus: 604.982.6928 

Cell: 604.786.3548 

Fax: 604.443.7388 
 

Email: clayton.steiro@icbc.com 
 

117-151 W. Esplanade 

North Vancouver BC   

V7M 3H9 

L299117 

Tami 

Langford 

Admin Assistant  Bus: 250.503.2605 

Cell: 778.246.5044 

Email: tami.langford@icbc.com 
 

2302 48th Ave. 

Vernon, BC 

V1T 8K8 

L286 

Jared Huber Sr Community 

Relations Advisor 

Bus: 250.861.7969 

Cell: 250.801.2157 

Fax: 250.861.7901 
 

Email: jared.huber@icbc.com 
 

1720 Springfield Rd 

Kelowna, BC 

V1Y 7W2 

L245 

RS COORDINATORS 

NAME AREA CONTACT #’S ADDRESS 
LOCATION 

CODE 

Ingrid 

Brakop 

-100 Mile House 

-Clinton 

-Thompson 

-Nicola 

-Shuswap 

-East Kootenays        

(Cranbrook, Fernie, 

Kimberley) 

-Williams Lake 

-Valemount 
 

Bus: 250.828.3903 

Cell: 250.319.2251 

Fax: 250.374.8219 
 

Email: ingrid.brakop@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafetyIngy 

 

1251 Battle Street 

Kamloops BC 

V2C 2N7 

L244 

Joanne 

Bergman 

-Surrey (North)  

-Haida Gwaii 

Bus: 604.583.8611 

Cell: 604.314.3138 
 

Email: joanne.bergman@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafetyJo 
 

10262 – 152A St  

Surrey BC  

V3R 6T8 

L219 

Leanne 

Cassap 

 

-Langley 

-Aldergrove 

Bus: 604.533.7472 

Cell: 604.789.7483 

Fax: 604.530.7087 
 

Email: leanne.cassap@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafetyLea 
 

6000 Production Way 

Langley BC 

V3A 6L5 

L223 

Paul 

Goodman 

-Vancouver (North 

of King Edward)  

-UBC 

-Bella Bella 

-Bella Coola 

Bus: 604.871.2488 

Cell: 604.341.1674 

Fax: 604.871.2371 
 

Email: paul.goodman@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafety_Paul 
 

456 W. 5th Avenue 

Vancouver BC 

V5Y 3Z3 

L265 

mailto:clayton.steiro@icbc.com
mailto:tami.langford@icbc.com
mailto:jared.huber@icbc.com
mailto:ingrid.brakop@icbc.com
mailto:joanne.bergman@icbc.com
mailto:leanne.cassap@icbc.com
mailto:paul.goodman@icbc.com


ICBC - Road Safety Delivery Team  
(Cost Centre 194005) 

 

           
Last update:  November 3, 2021           Page 2 of 3 
File: C:\Users\MA9B\Downloads\ICBC-road-safety-coordinators.docx 

  

NAME AREA CONTACT #’S ADDRESS 
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Tanis Hatch -Abbotsford 

-Chilliwack 

-Aggasiz 

-Harrison 

-Boston Bar 

-Hope 

Bus: 604.850.8083 

Cell: 604.768.8435 
 

Email: tanis.hatch@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafetyTanis 
 

2885 Trethewey Street 

Abbotsford BC 

V2T 3T8 

L222 

Karen Klein 

 

-Surrey (South) 

-White Rock 

 

Bus: 604.597.7699 

Cell: 604.786.6483 

Fax: 604.597.7601 
 

Email: karen.klein@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafetyKaren 
 

13665 - 68th Avenue 

Newton BC   

V3W 0Y6 

L268 

Christine 

Kirby 

-Okanagan 

(Armstrong, Kelowna, 

Penticton, Princeton) 

-West Kootenays 

(Castlegar, Trail, 

Nelson, Creston) 
 

Bus: 250.861.7947 

Cell: 250.212.5119 

Fax: 250.861.7901 
 

Email: christine.kirby@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafetyChr 

1720 Springfield Road 

Kelowna BC   

V1Y 7W2 

L245 

Harvey 

Kooner 

-Vancouver (South of 

King Edward) 

-Richmond  

Bus: 604.871.2437 

Cell: 604.786.6458 

Fax: 604.871.2371 
 

Email: harvey.kooner@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafetyHarv 

456 W. 5th Avenue 

Vancouver BC 

V5Y 3Z3 

L265 

Doug 

Mac Donald 

 

-Prince George 

-Mackenzie 

-Peace / Liard 

(Chetwynd, Dawson -

Creek, Tumbler 

Ridge, Fort St John, 

Fort Nelson) 

-Robson Valley 

(McBride)  

-Quesnel  

-Vanderhoof 

-Fort St. James 

-Fraser Lake 

-Burns Lake 

-Bulkley Valley 

(Houston, Telkwa, 

Smithers) 

-Terrace 

-Kitimat 

-Prince Rupert 
 

Bus: 250.561.5073 

Cell: 250.960.0120 

Fax: 250.561.5065 
 

Email: doug.macdonald@icbc.com 

Twitter: @roadsafetydoug 

 

4001 15th Avenue 

Prince George BC  

V2N 2X3 

L242 

 

 

Louisa 

Mendonςa  

-North Shore 

-Howe Sound 

-Sunshine Coast 

Cell: 604.315.3161 
 

Email: louisa.mendonca@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafetyLou 
 

117-151 W. Esplanade 

North Vancouver BC  

V7M 3H9 

L299117 
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Kathleen 

Nadalin 

-Coquitlam 

-Port Coquitlam  

-Port Moody 

(includes Anmore, 

Belcarra) 

Bus: 604.468.3236 

Cell: 604.786.6455 
 

Email: kathleen.nadalin@icbc.com 

Twitter: @roadsafetykath 

 

1930 Oxford 

Connector 

Port Coquitlam BC 

V3C 0A4 

L389 

Caroline 
Robinson 

-Ladysmith 

-Nanaimo 

-Parksville 

-Port Alberni 

to N. Van. Island 

-Powell River 

Bus: 250.390.5505 

Cell: 250.755.6165 

Fax: 250.390.3547 
 

Email: caroline.robinson@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafetyCR 

6460 Applecross Road 

Nanaimo BC 

V9R 6E6 

L231 

Karon 

Trenaman  

 

-New Westminster 

-Delta 

-Ladner 

-Tsawwassen 
 

Bus: 604.527.8766 

Cell: 604.992.3745 

Fax: 604.527.8734 
 

Email: karon.trenaman@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafetyKaron 

1320 3rd Avenue 

New Westminster BC  

V3M 5T4 

L203 

Tom 

Webster 

-Burnaby 
 

Bus:  604. 439.4913 

Cell:  604.230.1964 

Fax: 604. 438.7549 
 

Email: tom.webster@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafetyTom 
 

4399 Wayburne Drive 

Burnaby BC 

V5G 3X7 

L210 

Kate 

Woochuk 

-Maple Ridge 

-Pitt Meadows 

-Mission 

Bus: 604.467.7738 

Cell: 604.789.3017 

Fax: 604.463.4248 
 

Email: kate.woochuk@icbc.com 

Twitter: @RoadSafetyKate 
 

22811 Dewdney Trunk 

Road 

Maple Ridge BC   

V2X 9J7 

L285 

Colleen 

Woodger 

 

-Victoria 

-Mill Bay 

-Capital Reg. District 

-Shawnigan Lake 

-Salt Spring Island 

-Cowichan Bay 

-Duncan 

-Lake Cowichan 

-Southern Gulf 

Islands 
 

Bus: 250.414.7843 

Cell: 250.213.6070 
 

Email: colleen.woodger@icbc.com  

Twitter: @RoadSafetyCWoo 
  

425 Dunedin Street 

Victoria BC 

V8T 5H7 

L269 
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